
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

SITE / PROJECT NAME:

at 1:00 PM

2

BID OPENING DATE / TIME: September 5, 2024

BID RESULTS
Birch Creek Fence
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Commercial Fence Corp.

Estate Design & Construction

Cadence Construction

American West Contracting

BID AMOUNTCONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME
These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

$124,404.00

$76,193.00

$159,714.00

$149,943.00
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KCHA / 4124.C / 03-01-22


